

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3595/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2005 in CRLRA No. 98/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

VARSHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,directions,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 28/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.
For Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Appearance awaited.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER